R

CHEST

BOTTOM

SIZE

CHEST (CM)

BOTTOM (CM)

SLEEVE FR. CB (CM)

CB LENGTH (CM)

XS

92

88

77

54

BERKELEY

EST

MMV

CENTRE BACK LENGTH

.

W’'s ALFIE SWEATER

98

94

79

56

104

100

81

58

110

106

83

60

XL

116

112

85

63

2XL TOLERANCE

122

118

86

66

+/-3

+/-3

+/-2

+-2
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