



W's ALFIE SWEATER

SIZE	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	TOLERANCE
CHEST (CM)	92	98	104	110	116	122	+/- 3
BOTTOM (CM)	88	94	100	106	112	118	+/- 3
SLEEVE FR. CB (CM)	77	79	81	83	85	86	+/- 2
CB LENGTH (CM)	54	56	58	60	63	66	+/- 2